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Field-replaceable OTDR/OLS Port Saver Connectors

AFL’s new Port Saver is a Field-replaceable Connector that protects FlexScan-series OTDR's ferrule from damage due to 
repeated mating.

Equip your FlexScan FS200 or FS300 OTDR or TS100 Troubleshooter with a field-replaceable single-mode connector, which 
installs in seconds and accepts AFL’s tool-free interchangeable SC, LC, FC and ST connector adapters.

Replace damaged connectors in the field: When normal wear-and-tear or poor cleaning practices damage the port saver’s end-
face, replace it in seconds without having to return the OTDR to a service center for an expensive and time-consuming repair.

IMAGE TYPE PORT AFL NO.

APC female to APC male field-replaceable single-mode connector adapter OTDR/OLS 2900-58-0001MR

APC female to UPC male field-replaceable single-mode connector adapter OTDR/OLS 2900-58-0002MR

UPC female to APC male field-replaceable single-mode connector adapter OTDR/OLS 2900-58-0003MR

UPC female to UPC male field-replaceable single-mode connector adapter OTDR/OLS 2900-58-0004MR
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FlexScan® FS200 and FS300 OTDRs

Connector Adapters for the OTDR/OLS, OPM, and VFL Test Ports

IMAGE TYPE PORT AFL NO.

FC OTDR/OLS 2900-50-0002MR

SC OTDR/OLS 2900-50-0003MR

ST OTDR/OLS 2900-50-0004MR

LC OTDR/OLS 2900-50-0006MR

SC/APC OTDR/OLS 2900-50-0011MR

FC OPM 2900-52-0001MR

SC OPM 2900-52-0002MR

ST OPM 2900-52-0003MR

IMAGE TYPE PORT AFL NO.

LC OPM 2900-52-0004MR

2.5 mm 
Universal OPM 2900-52-0005MR

1.25 mm 
Universal OPM 2900-52-0006MR

2.5 mm 
Universal

VFL
FS200 only 2900-53-0001MR

1.25 mm 
Universal

VFL 
FS200 only 2900-53-0002MR

2.5 mm 
Universal

VFL
FS300 only 2900-50-0007MR

1.25 mm 
Universal

VFL
FS300 only 2900-50-0010MR
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FlexScan® TS100 Troubleshooter

Connector Adapters for the OTDR/OLS, OPM, and VFL Test Ports

IMAGE TYPE PORT AFL NO.

FC OTDR/OLS 2900-50-0002MR

SC OTDR/OLS 2900-50-0003MR

ST OTDR/OLS 2900-50-0004MR

LC OTDR/OLS 2900-50-0006MR

IMAGE TYPE PORT AFL NO.

SC/APC OTDR/OLS 2900-50-0011MR

2.5 mm 
Universal VFLy 2900-53-0001MR

1.25 mm 
Universal VFL 2900-53-0002MR
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ROGUE OTDR and OLTS/CERT Modules

Connector Adapters for the OTDR/OLS, OPM, and VFL Test Ports

IMAGE TYPE PORT AFL NO.

FC OTDR/OLS 2900-50-0002MR

SC OTDR/OLS 2900-50-0003MR

ST OTDR/OLS 2900-50-0004MR

LC OTDR/OLS 2900-50-0006MR

FC OPM 2900-52-0001MR

SC OPM 2900-52-0002MR

IMAGE TYPE PORT AFL NO.

ST OPM 2900-52-0003MR

LC OPM 2900-52-0004MR

2.5 mm 
Universal OPM 2900-52-0005MR

1.25 mm 
Universal OPM 2900-52-0006MR

2.5 mm 
Universal VFL 2900-50-0007MR

1.25 mm 
Universal VFL 2900-50-0010MR
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OLS Series Optical Light Sources

Connector Adapters for the OLS Ports

OPM Series Power Meters and OFS300 Inspection Scope

Connector Adapters for OPM Power Meters and OFS300 Inspection Scope

IMAGE TYPE AFL NO.

 

FC 2900-50-0002MR

SC 2900-50-0003MR

IMAGE TYPE AFL NO.

ST 2900-50-0004MR

LC 2900-50-0006MR

IMAGE TYPE AFL NO.

2.5 mm Universal
Accepts FC, SC, ST 
ferrules 

8800-00-0214

1.25 mm Universal
Accepts LC, MU ferrules 8800-00-0224

FC 8800-00-0200

SC 8800-00-0209

ST® 8800-00-0202

IMAGE TYPE AFL NO.

LC Simplex only 8800-00-0225

LC duplex only 8800-00-0273PR 

E-2000 8800-00-0221

SMA 8800-00-0203
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OFS300-200 Inspection Scope Only 

Connector Adapters for OFS 300-200 Inspection Scope

IMAGE TYPE AFL NO.

SC/APC 8800-00-0220

FC/APC 8800-00-0218

MTP®/MPO (0°), 
typically MM

8800-00-0233

MTP®/MPO (8o), 
typically SM

8800-00-0234

1.25 mm open 
Universal 8800-00-0236

2.5 mm open 
Universal 8800-00-0219

IMAGE TYPE AFL NO.

1.6 mm Ferrule 
(pin) 8800-00-0244

2.0 mm Ferrule 
(pin) 8800-00-0248

MU Simplex 8800-00-0226

2.5 mm, open 
Universal
(for OptiTap 
connectors)

8800-00-0219

MT-RJ (A side only) 8800-00-0230

MT-RJ (A side or B 
side) 8800-00-0231
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IMAGE TYPE AFL NO.

FC BIPM-00-FC

SC BIPM-00-SC

ST BIPM-00-ST

Connector Adapters for the OFI-BIPM /-BIPMePower Meter Port

IMAGE TYPE AFL NO.

LC BIPM-00-LC

2.5 Universal BIPM-00-25
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